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Questions

The last part of the Middle Ages was a time of

The age of calightenment was the age of.

The printing was invented in

The Second Crusade was fought in.

Al-Walid -I was knows for his.

Ranaissance in Europe was the time of.

Shams-ud-Din lltammish died in.

In the Middle ages, became the cheif economic system of Europe.

The persian people were.

Muawiyah-I died in

There was remarkbale progress in trade and commere during.

The city of Edess in Greece was conqured by the Turks.

Tahmasp was a good.

Muawiyah-I reigned.

The begining of Renaissance developed inquring spirie and scientific outlook among the.
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. Happiness

Deaths
Trouble
Poverty

Development
Fashion

Equality

Reason and Science

1440 CE
1446 CE
1448 CE
1450 CE

1095 CE
1149 CE
1147 CE
1187 CE

Beauty
Piety
Braveness
Stinginess

Leonardo da vinci
Michelangelo
Raphael

All of these

1232 CE
1236 CE
1238 CE
1239 CE

. Manorialism

Communism
Imperialism
Capitlism

Well educated
Wel mannered
Well behaved
All three

678 CE
680 CE
681 CE
682 CE

. 9th Century CE

10th Century CE

. 11th Century CE
. 12th and 13th Century CE

.In 1118 CE

In 1125 CE

.IN 1140 CE

In 1146 CE

Horse rider
Actor
Swimmer

. Caltigrapher

. 661 CE to 680

. 665 CE to 670 CE
. 667 CE to 680 CE
D.

669 CE to 680 CE

Asians
Africans
Europens
Arabs
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Leonardo da vinci began painting the Mona Lisa in.

Munwiyah-| was considered one of the brillant Arabs.

Leonardo Da Vinci was an Italian.

Kari Mars, a philosopher belong to

The Middle ages began when Germanic tribes invaded eh part of the.
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. 1500 CE
. 1501 CE

1505 CE

Scientist
Doctor

. Engineer

King

. Cartographer
. Explorer

. France
. Italy

. Scotland
. Ottoman Empire

. Russian Empire
. British Empire



