

History 7th Class English Medium Online Test

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	The last part of the Middle Ages was a time of	A. Happiness B. Deaths C. Trouble D. Poverty
2	The age of calightenment was the age of.	A. Development B. Fashion C. Equality D. Reason and Science
3	The printing was invented in	A. 1440 CE B. 1446 CE C. 1448 CE D. 1450 CE
4	The Second Crusade was fought in.	A. 1095 CE B. 1149 CE C. 1147 CE D. 1187 CE
5	Al-Walid -I was knows for his.	A. Beauty B. Piety C. Braveness D. Stinginess
6	Ranaissance in Europe was the time of.	A. Leonardo da vinci B. Michelangelo C. Raphael D. All of these
7	Shams-ud-Din Itammish died in.	A. 1232 CE B. 1236 CE C. 1238 CE D. 1239 CE
8	In the Middle ages, became the cheif economic system of Europe.	A. Manorialism B. Communism C. Imperialism D. Capitlism
9	The persian people were.	A. Well educated B. Wel mannered C. Well behaved D. All three
10	Muawiyah-I died in	A. 678 CE B. 680 CE C. 681 CE D. 682 CE
11	There was remarkbale progress in trade and commere during.	A. 9th Century CE B. 10th Century CE C. 11th Century CE D. 12th and 13th Century CE
12	The city of Edess in Greece was conquered by the Turks.	A. In 1118 CE B. In 1125 CE C. IN 114o CE D. In 1146 CE
13	Tahmasp was a good.	A. Horse rider B. Actor C. Swimmer D. Calligrapher
14	Muawiyah-I reigned.	A. 661 CE to 680 B. 665 CE to 670 CE C. 667 CE to 680 CE D. 669 CE to 680 CE
15	The begining of Renaissance developed inquiring spirie and scientific outlook among the.	A. Asians B. Africans C. Europens D. Arabs

16	Leonardo da vinci began painting the Mona Lisa in.	A. 1500 CE B. 1501 CE C. 1503 CE D. 1505 CE
17	Munwiyah-I was considered one of the brillant Arabs.	A. Scientist B. Doctor C. Engineer D. General
18	Leonardo Da Vinci was an Italian.	A. King B. Cartographer C. Artist D. Explorer
19	Kari Mars, a philosopher belong to	A. France B. Italy C. Germany D. Scotland
20	The Middle ages began when Germanic tribes invaded eh part of the.	A. Ottoman Empire B. Roman Empire C. Russian Empire D. British Empire
